HIGHLIGHTED
VETUS STERN PRO | September 2019 | 1/1
STERN PRO
The other side of the BOW PRO
Looking for a fully proportional stern thruster? VETUS re-introduces a kit to convert a BOW PRO to a STERN PRO!
These G.R.P. tunnel kits fit most transoms. Manoeuvering will become child’s play, and even the effects of wind and
current can be effectively countered. Installation of the stern kit is simple as the actual thruster motor and electric
components are fitted internally to the transom of the boat, while the tunnel and propeller are installed externally on
the transom. Available in tunnel diameters from 125 mm all the way up to 400 mm, there are even kits available for future
BOW PRO thrusters!
Total control for that tight spot in the marina
For the STERN…P kits either original BOW PROs or the BOW PROs with benefits (BOW PRO Boosted) can be used, as both
tailpieces are identical. If the openings of the stern thruster are too close to the waterline, we offer an extension kit.
These deflector shells cowls will prevent air suction and loss off thrust. The G.R.P. shells mount to the STERN…P kit with
stainless steel fasteners and can easily be fitted to existing installations up to 300 mm. All STERN…P kits are available from
stock.
Highlights
• Add an stern thruster with the thruster kit even
   when your space is limited
• Easy to adjust G.R.P. tunnels
• Covers the entire BOW PRO (Boosted) range
with 125, 150, 185 and 250 mm tunnel
• Extension kits available for 125, 150, 180, 250
and 300 mm tunnels
THRUSTERS
STERN PRO
3 year warranty, unique in the market!
All VETUS boat equipment products come with a 3 year warranty. Because of our long experience, careful
choice of materials and stringent quality controls, we have the confidence to offer this warranty. For advice,
installation and service you can always rely on our worldwide network of VETUS dealers.
Type Description
Tunnel
diameter (mm)
EXPORT
Price (ex VAT)
STERN125P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 125
STERN150P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 150
STERN185P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 185
STERN250P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 250
STERN300P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 300
STERN400P G.R.P. stern thruster kit 400
SDKIT125 Stern thruster extension kit 125
SDKIT150 Stern thruster extension kit 150
SDKIT185 Stern thruster extension kit 185
SDKIT250 Stern thruster extension kit 250
SDKIT300 Stern thruster extension kit 300